DS-780-3981-SBS Lite Datasheet  v5.0
SBS Lite
Aerodynamic Rain Gauge
Applications Features and Benefits
• National Met Services
• Hydrology catchment projects
• Hydro-Met stations
• Industrial customers that

rainfall losses caused by evaporation.  The depth, diameter, and angle of the funnel have all
been extensively tested and researched to give the optimum accuracy in the field.
echnical Specifications  Ordering Information
Resolution 0.1mm / 0.2mm / 0.5mm
Order Code Product WMO Compliant Yes
Output Contact Closure (Reed Switch)
Typical Accuracy
All gauges
2% up to 25mm/hr (Class A)
 P-780-3981 SBS314 Lite (0.1mm)
0.1mm Gauge
+/- 3% up to 50mm/hr (Class A)
P-780-3982 SBS314 Lite (0.2mm)
0.2mm / 0.5mm Gauges
+/- 3% up to 120mm/hr (Class A)
Accuracy with
Mathematical
Correction (0.1mm)
+/- 3% up to 500mm/hr (Class A)  P-780-3983 SBS314 Lite (0.5mm)
Accuracy with
Mathematical
Correction (0.2mm)
+/- 3% up to 1000mm/hr (Class A)  P-780-3991 SBS500 Lite (0.1mm)
Accuracy with
Mathematical
Correction (0.5mm)
+/- 3% up to 1500mm/hr (Class A)
P-780-3992 SBS500 Lite (0.2mm)
Operating
Temperature
0oC - 70oC
Funnel Diameter
SBS314 Lite (20 cm)
SBS500 Lite (25.2 cm)
Funnel Area
SBS314 Lite (314 cm2)
SBS500 Lite (500 cm2)
 Ordering Information - Accessories
Height
SBS314 Lite (43.5-46.5 cm)
SBS500 Lite (46.0-49.0 cm)
 Order Code Product
Weight
SBS314 Lite (3 Kg)
SBS500 Lite (3.25 Kg)
 P-780-490 SBS spares kit
Colour White  P-780-491
SBS spares kit Including
Nozzle
Web: www.emltd.net
    e-mail: sales@emltd.net